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201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:30
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:31
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:32
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:60
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201103110000
82000

03/11/2011
02:57:22

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:28
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201104010001
02070

04/01/2011
01:03:23

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE JDV 2009
INVESTMENT
S LLC

41 90 Lot#:28
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:29
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:33
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:59
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:61
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR



201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:62
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201110100003
00190

10/10/2011
11:14:33

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHEASTE
RN HOMES
LLC

40 81 Lot#:37
Book:40 Pg:81
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
2A

201110100003
00200

10/10/2011
11:14:34

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS BARRETT
MICHAEL
COTY

36 93 Lot#:162
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201111150003
43650

11/15/2011
11:21:32

COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS BARRETT
MICHAEL C

36 93 Lot#:162
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT


