Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201104140001 16050	04/14/2011 01:35:38	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:30 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201104140001 16050	04/14/2011 01:35:38	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:31 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201104140001 16050	04/14/2011 01:35:38	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:32 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201104140001 16050	04/14/2011 01:35:38	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:60 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201103110000 82000	03/11/2011 02:57:22	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:28 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201104010001 02070	04/01/2011 01:03:23	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	JDV 2009 INVESTMENT S LLC			41	90		Lot#:28 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201104140001 16050	04/14/2011 01:35:38	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:29 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201104140001 16050	04/14/2011 01:35:38	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:33 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201104140001 16050	04/14/2011 01:35:38	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:59 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201104140001 16050	04/14/2011 01:35:38	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:61 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR

	04/14/2011 01:35:38	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC		41	90	Lot#:62 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201110100003 00190	10/10/2011 11:14:33	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHEASTE RN HOMES LLC		40	81	Lot#:37 Book:40 Pg:81 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 2A
201110100003	11:14:34	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BARRETT MICHAEL COTY		36	93	Lot#:162 Book:36 Pg:93 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201111150003 43650	11/15/2011 11:21:32	COBB BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARRETT MICHAEL C		36	93	Lot#:162 Book:36 Pg:93 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE II FINAL PLAT